Innovative outdoor
lighting family perfecting
the blend of design and
performance
FloodPak
Series
Keene MAKES LIGHT WORK…
FloodPak brings innovation to outdoor lighting: One Fixture,

optional colours
available
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1 FPS (042HF, 050-150NLX only); FPM (050-175); FPL (250/400)
2 NLX (50,70,100,150); LX (50,70,100,150,250,400); MA (50,70,100,150,175,250,400); HF(42,57,70)
3 only available in 120V
4 for Pluse Start availability consult factory
5 LX (50W) and HF (42,57,70) not available in Tri-tap
6 not available on FPS model, and not suitable for use with Compact Fluorescent (max 150watts)
7 only availabe in 120V or 277V
Lamp
Watts
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (NLX)
50W
70W
100W
150W
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (LX)
50W
70W
100W
150W
250W
400W
METAL HALIDE (MA)
50W
70W
100W
150W
175W
250W
400W
COMPACT FLUORESCENT (HF)
42W
57W
70W
Lamp
Type
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
E18 clear, mogul
E18 clear, mogul
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED17 clear, medium
ED28 clear, mogul
ED28 clear, mogul
F42TBX (GX24q-4)
F57QBX (GX24q-5)
F70QBX (GX24q-6)
Ballast Type
Reactor NPF